
• Household Trash – Up to 2 carts weekly
• Recycling – Blue cart(s) every other week (A or B Week)
• Yard Waste – Up to 10 containerized items weekly
• Limbs – Every A Week
• Bulky – Every B Week

FayettevilleNC.gov/SolidWaste

KNOW WHAT RIGHT  
LOOKS LIKE.

COLLECTION SCHEDULE

My Recycle Week:

A Week
B Week

2025 Holiday
Schedule

2025 Holiday
Schedule

Christmas: Weds, Dec 25, 2024
• No Weds collection
• Recycling usually collected Thurs 
will be on Fri, and Fri on Sat

New Year: Weds, Jan 1
• No Weds collection
• Recycling usually collected Thurs 
will be on Fri, and Fri on Sat

MLK, Jr. Birthday: Mon, Jan 20
• Household and yard usually 
collected Mon will be Weds
• Recycling collected as usual

Good Friday: Fri, Apr 18
• Collection as usual

Memorial Day: Mon, May 26
• Household and yard usually 
collected Mon will be Weds
• Recycling collected as usual

Juneteenth: Thurs, June 19
• Household and yard usually 
collected Thurs will be Weds
• Recycling collected as usual

Independence Day: Fri, July 4
• Collection as usual
Labor Day: Mon, Sep 1
• Household and yard usually 
collected Mon will be Weds
• Recycling collected as usual

Veterans Day: Tues, Nov 11
• Household and yard usually 
collected Mon will be Weds
• Recycling collected as usual

Thanksgiving: Thurs, Nov 27
• Household and yard usually 
collected Thurs will be Weds
• Recycling usually collected Thurs 
will be collected Sat

Christmas: Thurs, Dec 25, 2025
• Household and yard usually 
collected Thurs will be Weds
• Recycling usually collected Thurs 
will be on Fri, and Fri on Sat

New Year: Thurs, Jan 1, 2026
• Household and yard usually 
collected Thurs will be Weds
• Recycling usually collected Thurs 
will be on Fri, and Fri on Sat
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